Bite-Size Goodness; Full-Size Profit

JUSE Y ittle-Bite” Tastiey!

Delicious candies in four irresistible
flavors are made with creamy milk
chocolate and premium ingredients.
Delight your taste buds with these
value-priced treats! Show them off in
our striking display case (holds 12 boxes);
they'll just about sell themselves.

12-Assorted Bite Boxes ~ 5 oz.

Dark Chocolate Mint
Dark Chocolate Bite with Refreshing Mint.

Milk Chocolate with Toasted Coconut
Milk Chocolate Bite with Sweet Coconut.

Milk Chocolate Caramel
Milk Chocolate Bite with Creamy Caramel.

Milk Chocolate with Sea Salt
Milk Chocolate Bite with the

Finest Sea Salt. S DD
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Pledge A Case!
Take it to Work!
It Sells Itself!

Interested in starting a fundraiser? Contact us for a FREE Info Kit:

e 1.877.711.4525 Cherrydale.com
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Bites Box Order Form

Suggested
Retail Price:

$15.00

Group
Name:

Important Dates to Remember

Sale Begins:

AMERICA'S FUNDRAISING COMPANY®

Sale Ends:

Money Due:

Last Name:

First Name:

Parents

Phone #:

Teacher/Coach
Name:

Grade or
Team:

Classroom/
Group:

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

Customer's Last Name / First Name / Phone # / Address

AMOUNT
PAID

Visit Cherrydale.com
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